
As of September 20, 2011

HIGH TECH MEDICAL EQUIPMENT BRANCH RESPONSIBILITY MATRIX
Asst. Director PHONE # E-MAIL Vendor Assigned/Area of Responsibility
TBD TBD Supervisor, HTME

Contract Specialists
1 Eric W. Lee                  708.786.5251 eric.lee3@va.gov Acting Asst. Dir.
2 Freddie Beaulieux 708.786.5240 freddie.beaulieux@va.gov Laundry
3 William Petersen 708.786.4946 william.petersen@va.gov InSighttec, Neurologica, Orthoscan, Siemens, Swissray & Varian

4 Janet Barnes 708.786.5186 janet.barnes@va.gov
Carestream, Fuji, Siemens Medical, Technical Communities, Vital Images & 
Ziehm

5 TBD 708.786.4937  

6 Michele Mallicott 708.786.5257 Michele.Mallicott@va.gov
GE Systems, GE-OEC Systems,  Minxray, Sourceone, Virtual Imaging & 
Glassware Contracts

7 TBD 708.786.5234 Aurora, GE & GE-OEC 
8 Yvonne Harper 708.786.5252 yvonne.harper@va.gov Agfa Healthcare,  Aloka, Arcoma, B&K, BrainLab, Calypso, Canon, CMS,

Digirad, Dornier, Elekta, Gulmay, Hitachi, Hologic, IBA Dosimetry, iCAD,
 iCRco, Konica, Mallinckrodt, Inc, Nucletron, Omega, ONI,
Shimadzu, Sonosite, Terason, Toshiba & Zonare

9 Francine LaGrone 708.786.5239 francine.lagrone@va.gov
AFP Imaging, Invivo, Philips (ADAC)/Philips Medical, Riverain, Tomo 
Therapy & Ultrasonix

Evenel Jean-Jacques 708.786.5143 Jean-Jacques, Evenel Fellow (VA Acquisition Academy)
Equipment Technicians Modality of Equipment Assigned

A Ricky Hazen 708.786.7794 ricky.hazen2@va.gov Various
B Bruce Jackson 708.786.4947 bruce.jackson @va.gov Various
C Kevin Murphy 708.786.5244 kevin.murphy@va.gov Various
D Clint Hauser 708.786.4937 clint.hauser@va.gov Various

Procurement Technicians Assigned CO's
John Omerod 708.786.5235 john.omerod@va.gov Janet Barnes, Eric W. Lee, Freddie Beaulieux & Bill Petersen
Doris McSwine 708.786.5245 doris.mcswine@va.gov Francine LaGrone, Yvonne Harper & Michele Mallicott

Purchasing Agent Responsibility

Paul Mueller 708.786.4381 AMMHIN DSCP Maintenance 
Delegation Letters for Radiology Equipment Maintenance Contracts, FPDS 
Reports, IRIS billing & Timekeeper
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